
 
JACKY TSAI 

 
1984  Born in Shanghai, China 
2006  Graduated from China Academy of Art, Shanghai, China 
2008  Master of Art, Communication Design, Central St Martins, London, UK 
 
Currently lives and works in London, UK 

 

Solo Exhibitions 

 
2024 “Departure: All Board!” — A Digital Immersive Exhibition by Jacky Tsai,  

Shanghai, China 
 

2023  “Jacky Tsai: A Journey of All and None”, Shenzhen Museum of Contemporary  

Art and Urban Planning, Shenzhen, China 
“Life Fantasy”, Fosun Foundation Chengdu, Chengdu, China 
“Reincarnation”, Museum of Contemporary Art BANGKOK, Thailand  

                “Unity In Diversity”, Museum Wave, Seoul, South Korea 
 
2022   “A Floating Life” – Rebirth, Tao Art, Taipei, Taiwan 

“Order in Chaos”, New York, USA  
 

2021  “The Quarantine Era”, Contemporary by Angela Li, Hong Kong, China  
“Life · Fantasy”, Fosun Foundation, Shanghai, China 
“Forever is Now”, Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia  

 
2018  “Reincarnation”, Unit London, London, UK 

“Fly Me to the Moon”, Moscow Museum of Modern Art, Moscow, Russia 
 

2017  “Human Nature”, Contemporary by Angela Li, Hong Kong, China 
“The Lost Angels”, Corey Helford Gallery, Los Angeles, USA 

 
2016   “Future Past II”, The Cat Street Gallery, Hong Kong, China 

 “Culture Clash”, Eyestorm Gallery, New York, USA 
 “Harmonious Society”, The Fine Art Society, London, UK 
 

2015    “Future Past”, The Fine Art Society, London, UK 
 “East West,” The Cat Street Gallery, Hong Kong, China 

2014  “Eastern Orbit”, Scream Gallery, London, UK 
  “Shanghai Tang Series”, Hong Kong, China 
 
2013  “Giant Paper Floral Skullpture”, Lane Crawford, Hong Kong, China 

 “Use Your Head – Harvey Nichols”, London, UK 
 “Art Meets Fashion”, Lane Crawford, Hong Kong, China 
 

2010  “Jacky Tsai”, Salon Contemporary, London, UK 

 

 
 
 



 
Group Exhibitions 
 
2023  “Ten: A decade of Unit London”, Unit London, London, UK 
 
2022  “Digital Art Fair Xperience 2022”, Hong Kong, China  
 
2019  “Men of Steel, Women of Wonder”, Crystal Bridges Museum of American Art,  

Bentonville, USA 
 
2017  “En Piste”, La Boverie, Liege, Belgium 

 
2015  “Art15”, Olympia, London, UK 
 
2009     “Inspiring London”, Museum of London, London, UK 
 
2008     “CHINA GO”, Museums Quartier Wien, Vienna, Austria  

 “UK’s Future Greats”, White Box Gallery, New York, USA & Salon  
 “Contemporary”, London, UK 
  Young Icebreakers Art Exhibition, London, UK 
 

2007      “Heroes”, Design Museum, London, London, UK       
 
 
 

Projects/ Brand Collaborations 
 
2022  Digital Art Fair 2022 “Digital Artist of the Year”  

    NET-A-PORTER  
    Martell VSOP Limited Edition 2022 by Jacky Tsai 
 

2021  One Planet Foundation (OPF) and World Wide Fund (WWF), “Art T-Shirt and  
  Mask Box” 
 
2020  Crème de la Mer x Jacky Tsai: Enchanted by the Sea, La Mer 
 
2019  Christie’s Art + Tech Summit: Mixed Reality 

Save Wild Tigers x Jacky Tsai x Eastern & Oriental Express 

2018  Bvlgari x Jacky Tsai Rose Goldea Special Edition  
  David Linley x Jacky Tsai 
 
2017  Visionary GUM Installations, GUM Department Store, Moscow 
  World Dream Cruise Project, Dream Cruises, Hong Kong  

 
2016  Genting dream Cruise Project, Dream Cruises, Hong Kong  

 Apple iPhone 7 Special Case Project, Apple  
 Floral Skulls – Shanghai Tang, London, UK 
 

2015  Save Wild Tigers Campaign, London 
 
2014  Shanghai Tang 20th Anniversary Collection, Shanghai Tang, Hong kong  
 
2010   Zoe Jordan – Spring/Summer Collection 2011 

 Martell Cognac VSOP Limited Edition by Jacky Tsai 
 



 
2008  Alexander McQueen – Spring/Summer Menswear Collection 2008 

 
 
 
  



 

 

蔡贇驊  
 

1984  生於中國上海  

2006  畢業於中國美術學院，中國上海  

2008  媒體碩士，英國倫敦中央聖馬丁藝術與設計學院 

 

現於倫敦生活及工作 

 

 

個展 
 

2024  「啟程：All Aboard！」，數字藝術展覽，中國上海 

 

2023  「萬象與留白」，深圳市當代 藝術輿成市規劃館，中國深圳 

「生活•範特西」，成都復星藝術中心，中國成都   

 「Reincarnation」，曼谷當代藝術館，泰國曼谷 

             「Unity In Diversity」，Museum Wave，韓國首爾 

 

2022  「浮生 – 重生」，Tao Art，台灣台北  

「Order in Chaos」，美國紐約  

 

2021  「疫情時代」，Contemporary by Angela Li，中國香港  

「生活•範特西」，上海復星藝術中心，中國上海  

 

2018  「Reincarnation」，英國倫敦  

「派我去月球」，莫斯科現代藝術博物館，俄羅斯莫斯科  

 

2017  「人之本性」， Contemporary by Angela Li，中國香港  

「墜落天使」，Corey Helford Gallery，美國洛杉磯  

 

2016   「Future Past II」，The Cat Street Gallery，中國香港  

「Culture Clash」，Eyestorm Gallery，美國紐約   

「Harmonious Society」，The Fine Art Society，英國倫敦  

 

2015   「Future Past」，The Fine Art Society，英國倫敦   

「East West」，The Cat Street Gallery，中國香港   

 

2014  「Eastern Orbit」，Scream Gallery，英國倫敦  

「上海灘秋冬系列」，中國香港  

 

2013  「Giant Paper Floral Skullpture」，連卡佛, 中國香港  

「Use Your Head – 哈威 · 尼科爾斯百貨」，英國倫敦  

「Art Meets Fashion」，連卡佛，中國香港  

 

2010  「Jacky Tsai」，Salon Contemporary，英國倫敦 

 

 



 
 

主要群展  
 

2023   “Ten: A decade of Unit”， Unit London，英國倫敦 

 

2022    Art Central 2022，中國香港  

「未來藝術體驗展 2022」，中國香港 

 

2019  “Men of Steel, Women of Wonder”， 水晶橋美國藝術博物館, 美國本頓維爾 

  

2017  “En Piste, La Boverie”，比利時列日  

 

2015  “Art15” ，Olympia，英國倫敦  

 

2009      “Inspiring London” ， 倫敦博物館, 英國倫敦  

 

2008      “CHINA GO” ， Museums Quartier Wien, 奧地利維也納   
“UK's Future Greats”，美國紐約 White Box Gallery & 英國倫敦 Salon Contemporary  
“Young Icebreakers Art Exhibition”， 英國倫敦  

 

2007      “Heroes” ，Design Museum，英國倫敦  

  
 

品牌合作  
 

2022  未來藝術體驗展 2022 “Digital Artist of the Year” 

NET-A-PORTER  
馬爹利乾邑 2022 限量版 by Jacky Tsai  

 

2021  One Planet Foundation (OPF) 世界自然基金會 (WWF), “Art T-Shirt and Mask Box”  
 

2020  Crème de la Mer x Jacky Tsai: Enchanted by the Sea, La Mer  
 

2019  Save Wild Tigers x Jacky Tsai x 亞洲東方快車 

 

2018   寶格麗 x Jacky Tsai 玫香金漾女士香水限量版  
David Linley x Jacky Tsai  

 

2017  視覺藝術裝置，古姆百貨商場，俄羅斯莫斯科 
世界夢號 - 星夢郵輪 ，中國香港 

 

2016  雲頂夢號 - 星夢郵輪，中國香港 
Tech21 - 蘋果 iPhone7 護殼設計   
上海灘，鮮花與骷髏，英國倫敦 

 

2015  Save Wild Tigers Campaign，英國倫敦 
 

2014  上海灘 20 週年系列，上海灘，香港 



 
 

2010  Zoe Jordan – 春夏系列 2011  
馬爹利乾邑限量版 by Jacky Tsai  

 

2008  Alexander McQueen – 春夏男裝系列 2008 


